CLEVELAND
HEIGHTS

1)
2)
3)

4)

5)
6)
7)

Charter Review Commission
July 12, 2023
6:00 PM
City Hall — Executive Conference Room

Agenda

Call to Order

Roll Call

Election of Officers
a. Chair

b. Vice Chair

c. Secretary

Determine meeting dates and times and discuss current timetable for
review

Other (possible desire for facilitator/legal advisor, etc.)
Next Meeting Date/Time
Adjourn

NOTE: Copies of the following documents will be provided at the meeting
of July 12, 2023:

1. Resolution 176-2022, establishing the Charter Review Commission

2. Resolution 117-2023, extending the deadline for CRC to provide report and
recommendations to Council to 1.31.24

3. Current City Charter

4. February 2019 Final Report of 2017-2019 Charter Review Commission



